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01 - HOTEL DE VILLE -SALLE DU CONSEIL- 996 617 13 618 15 603 12 133 3 43 1 0 1

62,05% 2,43% 97,57% 1,99% 22,06% 0,50% 7,13% 0,17% 0,00% 0,17%

02 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON 847 518 9 518 15 503 21 136 5 42 1 3 7

61,16% 2,90% 97,10% 4,17% 27,04% 0,99% 8,35% 0,20% 0,60% 1,39%

03 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE VELPEAU REFECTOIRE 947 587 11 587 8 579 19 174 3 42 1 6 6

61,99% 1,36% 98,64% 3,28% 30,05% 0,52% 7,25% 0,17% 1,04% 1,04%

04 - ECOLE MATERNELLE VELPEAU 956 517 4 517 18 499 25 128 4 40 4 5 7

54,08% 3,48% 96,52% 5,01% 25,65% 0,80% 8,02% 0,80% 1,00% 1,40%

05 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE VELPEAU REFECTOIRE 1 049 609 21 609 23 586 39 149 4 54 2 6 1

58,06% 3,78% 96,22% 6,66% 25,43% 0,68% 9,22% 0,34% 1,02% 0,17%

06 - MAISON DES ANS TONIQUES 885 530 8 530 21 509 11 131 1 45 4 8 1

59,89% 3,96% 96,04% 2,16% 25,74% 0,20% 8,84% 0,79% 1,57% 0,20%

07 - ECOLE MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN 966 563 8 563 21 542 33 139 3 55 0 6 3

58,28% 3,73% 96,27% 6,09% 25,65% 0,55% 10,15% 0,00% 1,11% 0,55%

08 - ECOLE MATERNELLE LA FONTAINE 993 552 8 552 18 534 25 120 0 55 1 6 4

55,59% 3,26% 96,74% 4,68% 22,47% 0,00% 10,30% 0,19% 1,12% 0,75%

09 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE  LA FONTAINE 916 526 9 526 28 498 43 168 7 46 0 5 0

57,42% 5,32% 94,68% 8,63% 33,73% 1,41% 9,24% 0,00% 1,00% 0,00%

10 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANDRE PASQUIER - Salle polyvalente- 938 519 11 519 9 510 18 108 2 30 1 2 1

55,33% 1,73% 98,27% 3,53% 21,18% 0,39% 5,88% 0,20% 0,39% 0,20%

11 - ECOLE MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON 962 596 7 595 13 582 30 166 3 43 1 4 1

61,85% 2,18% 97,82% 5,15% 28,52% 0,52% 7,39% 0,17% 0,69% 0,17%

12 - MULTI  ACUEIL LA SOURCE 906 549 17 549 5 544 25 139 4 46 0 6 0

60,60% 0,91% 99,09% 4,60% 25,55% 0,74% 8,46% 0,00% 1,10% 0,00%

13 - HOTEL DE VILLE -SALON D'HONNEUR- 926 533 10 533 18 515 14 119 5 44 0 3 1

57,56% 3,38% 96,62% 2,72% 23,11% 0,97% 8,54% 0,00% 0,58% 0,19%

14 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY PREAU 920 535 4 535 14 521 15 119 0 49 0 2 0

58,15% 2,62% 97,38% 2,88% 22,84% 0,00% 9,40% 0,00% 0,38% 0,00%

15 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY PREAU 943 541 4 540 12 528 14 131 5 57 0 4 0

57,26% 2,22% 97,78% 2,65% 24,81% 0,95% 10,80% 0,00% 0,76% 0,00%

16 - ECOLE MATERNELLE JULES FERRY PREAU 790 474 7 474 13 461 16 127 6 30 1 1 1

60,00% 2,74% 97,26% 3,47% 27,55% 1,30% 6,51% 0,22% 0,22% 0,22%

17 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 1 019 583 15 583 19 564 22 148 3 50 2 5 3

57,21% 3,26% 96,74% 3,90% 26,24% 0,53% 8,87% 0,35% 0,89% 0,53%

18 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 934 553 10 553 11 542 18 155 3 50 0 8 0

59,21% 1,99% 98,01% 3,32% 28,60% 0,55% 9,23% 0,00% 1,48% 0,00%

19 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANDRE CHENIER SALLE A MANGER 946 488 3 488 22 466 16 104 6 30 4 1 4

51,59% 4,51% 95,49% 3,43% 22,32% 1,29% 6,44% 0,86% 0,21% 0,86%

20 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 907 489 9 489 19 470 27 113 8 60 1 6 2

53,91% 3,89% 96,11% 5,74% 24,04% 1,70% 12,77% 0,21% 1,28% 0,43%

21 - ESPACE VASARELY 813 459 15 459 9 450 33 85 4 32 1 1 5

56,46% 1,96% 98,04% 7,33% 18,89% 0,89% 7,11% 0,22% 0,22% 1,11%

22 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT SALLE POLYVALENTE 832 460 5 460 18 442 30 123 3 52 2 1 0

55,29% 3,91% 96,09% 6,79% 27,83% 0,68% 11,76% 0,45% 0,23% 0,00%

23 - ECOLE PAUL BERT PREAU MATERNELLE 1 005 400 4 399 33 366 32 103 4 31 5 1 0

39,70% 8,27% 91,73% 8,74% 28,14% 1,09% 8,47% 1,37% 0,27% 0,00%

24 - ECOLE PAUL BERT REFECTOIRE MATERNELLE 974 547 9 547 20 527 39 131 5 48 3 3 4

56,16% 3,66% 96,34% 7,40% 24,86% 0,95% 9,11% 0,57% 0,57% 0,76%

25 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT PREAU 998 543 9 543 19 524 23 116 9 50 4 2 1

54,41% 3,50% 96,50% 4,39% 22,14% 1,72% 9,54% 0,76% 0,38% 0,19%

26 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ADOLPHE PAJEAUD 860 410 7 410 23 387 24 118 6 34 2 3 1

47,67% 5,61% 94,39% 6,20% 30,49% 1,55% 8,79% 0,52% 0,78% 0,26%

27 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ADOLPHE PAJEAUD REFECTOIRE 924 392 2 392 23 369 27 116 2 34 5 2 1

42,42% 5,87% 94,13% 7,32% 31,44% 0,54% 9,21% 1,36% 0,54% 0,27%

28 - ECOLE MATERNELLE VAL DE BIEVRE 973 516 3 516 32 484 22 137 2 48 2 2 3

53,03% 6,20% 93,80% 4,55% 28,31% 0,41% 9,92% 0,41% 0,41% 0,62%

29 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE NOYER DORE 1 069 498 3 500 26 474 30 122 6 46 12 5 0

46,77% 5,20% 94,80% 6,33% 25,74% 1,27% 9,70% 2,53% 1,05% 0,00%

30 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE PREAU 948 338 3 338 28 310 35 87 2 21 4 0 4

35,65% 8,28% 91,72% 11,29% 28,06% 0,65% 6,77% 1,29% 0,00% 1,29%

31 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE 881 422 4 422 18 404 18 90 2 39 2 4 0

47,90% 4,27% 95,73% 4,46% 22,28% 0,50% 9,65% 0,50% 0,99% 0,00%

32 - CONSERVATOIRE DARIUS MILHAUD 988 520 10 520 15 505 22 151 3 44 0 5 1

52,63% 2,88% 97,12% 4,36% 29,90% 0,59% 8,71% 0,00% 0,99% 0,20%

33 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DES RABATS 893 449 10 449 21 428 29 100 2 37 1 3 1

50,28% 4,68% 95,32% 6,78% 23,36% 0,47% 8,64% 0,23% 0,70% 0,23%

34 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DUNOYER DE SEGONZAC 966 557 5 557 12 545 22 129 6 42 5 7 2

57,66% 2,15% 97,85% 4,04% 23,67% 1,10% 7,71% 0,92% 1,28% 0,37%

35 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE DUNOYER DE SEGONZAC 924 399 3 399 46 353 35 93 3 26 1 2 1

43,18% 11,53% 88,47% 9,92% 26,35% 0,85% 7,37% 0,28% 0,57% 0,28%

36 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DES RABATS 919 420 7 420 23 397 35 98 3 19 2 0 2

45,70% 5,48% 94,52% 8,82% 24,69% 0,76% 4,79% 0,50% 0,00% 0,50%

37 - CENTRE ANDRE MALRAUX 928 408 3 408 24 384 24 107 3 28 2 2 3

43,97% 5,88% 94,12% 6,25% 27,86% 0,78% 7,29% 0,52% 0,52% 0,78%

38 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE PASQUIER - Salle polyvalente- 923 494 6 494 21 473 13 114 6 36 1 7 2

53,52% 4,25% 95,75% 2,75% 24,10% 1,27% 7,61% 0,21% 1,48% 0,42%

39 - ECOLE MATERNELLE NOYER DORE 949 286 1 287 33 254 19 85 4 17 12 0 0

30,24% 11,50% 88,50% 7,48% 33,46% 1,57% 6,69% 4,72% 0,00% 0,00%

40 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE CHENIER 967 569 5 569 22 547 22 131 9 41 3 2 3

58,84% 3,87% 96,13% 4,02% 23,95% 1,65% 7,50% 0,55% 0,37% 0,55%

41 - ESPACE VASARELY - STUDIO - 998 596 10 596 17 579 17 128 4 43 1 2 2

59,72% 2,85% 97,15% 2,94% 22,11% 0,69% 7,43% 0,17% 0,35% 0,35%

42 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT -Salle polyvalente- 872 450 7 450 26 424 25 119 5 38 1 2 0

51,61% 5,78% 94,22% 5,90% 28,07% 1,18% 8,96% 0,24% 0,47% 0,00%

43 - GYMNASE DES RABATS 976 539 10 539 19 520 32 127 5 45 1 1 1

55,23% 3,53% 96,47% 6,15% 24,42% 0,96% 8,65% 0,19% 0,19% 0,19%

44 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY 847 445 2 445 24 421 29 110 0 33 1 1 6

52,54% 5,39% 94,61% 6,89% 26,13% 0,00% 7,84% 0,24% 0,24% 1,43%

/ Inscrits / Votants / Votants Le % des voix est calculé par rapport aux exprimés.

1 080 5 427 173 1 795 97 145 86

5,11% 25,69% 0,82% 8,50% 0,46% 0,69% 0,41%
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01 - HOTEL DE VILLE -SALLE DU CONSEIL- 996 617 13 618 15 603 2 48 298 4 54 4

62,05% 2,43% 97,57% 0,33% 7,96% 49,42% 0,66% 8,96% 0,66%

02 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON 847 518 9 518 15 503 1 29 198 9 49 2

61,16% 2,90% 97,10% 0,20% 5,77% 39,36% 1,79% 9,74% 0,40%

03 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE VELPEAU REFECTOIRE 947 587 11 587 8 579 0 29 247 5 43 4

61,99% 1,36% 98,64% 0,00% 5,01% 42,66% 0,86% 7,43% 0,69%

04 - ECOLE MATERNELLE VELPEAU 956 517 4 517 18 499 0 33 206 4 36 7

54,08% 3,48% 96,52% 0,00% 6,61% 41,28% 0,80% 7,21% 1,40%

05 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE VELPEAU REFECTOIRE 1 049 609 21 609 23 586 0 37 233 7 49 5

58,06% 3,78% 96,22% 0,00% 6,31% 39,76% 1,19% 8,36% 0,85%

06 - MAISON DES ANS TONIQUES 885 530 8 530 21 509 0 35 215 4 47 7

59,89% 3,96% 96,04% 0,00% 6,88% 42,24% 0,79% 9,23% 1,38%

07 - ECOLE MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN 966 563 8 563 21 542 0 31 217 6 44 5

58,28% 3,73% 96,27% 0,00% 5,72% 40,04% 1,11% 8,12% 0,92%

08 - ECOLE MATERNELLE LA FONTAINE 993 552 8 552 18 534 3 23 236 7 48 6

55,59% 3,26% 96,74% 0,56% 4,31% 44,19% 1,31% 8,99% 1,12%

09 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE  LA FONTAINE 916 526 9 526 28 498 1 29 152 3 39 5

57,42% 5,32% 94,68% 0,20% 5,82% 30,52% 0,60% 7,83% 1,00%

10 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANDRE PASQUIER - Salle polyvalente- 938 519 11 519 9 510 2 31 259 2 49 5

55,33% 1,73% 98,27% 0,39% 6,08% 50,78% 0,39% 9,61% 0,98%

11 - ECOLE MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON 962 596 7 595 13 582 0 44 252 3 31 4

61,85% 2,18% 97,82% 0,00% 7,56% 43,30% 0,52% 5,33% 0,69%

12 - MULTI  ACUEIL LA SOURCE 906 549 17 549 5 544 0 20 267 2 34 1

60,60% 0,91% 99,09% 0,00% 3,68% 49,08% 0,37% 6,25% 0,18%

13 - HOTEL DE VILLE -SALON D'HONNEUR- 926 533 10 533 18 515 0 32 228 5 59 5

57,56% 3,38% 96,62% 0,00% 6,21% 44,27% 0,97% 11,46% 0,97%

14 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY PREAU 920 535 4 535 14 521 0 33 256 4 37 6

58,15% 2,62% 97,38% 0,00% 6,33% 49,14% 0,77% 7,10% 1,15%

15 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY PREAU 943 541 4 540 12 528 1 34 218 5 57 2

57,26% 2,22% 97,78% 0,19% 6,44% 41,29% 0,95% 10,80% 0,38%

16 - ECOLE MATERNELLE JULES FERRY PREAU 790 474 7 474 13 461 1 23 177 7 68 3

60,00% 2,74% 97,26% 0,22% 4,99% 38,39% 1,52% 14,75% 0,65%

17 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 1 019 583 15 583 19 564 0 51 216 5 53 6

57,21% 3,26% 96,74% 0,00% 9,04% 38,30% 0,89% 9,40% 1,06%

18 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 934 553 10 553 11 542 1 40 221 2 39 5

59,21% 1,99% 98,01% 0,18% 7,38% 40,77% 0,37% 7,20% 0,92%

19 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANDRE CHENIER SALLE A MANGER 946 488 3 488 22 466 1 22 202 2 67 7

51,59% 4,51% 95,49% 0,21% 4,72% 43,35% 0,43% 14,38% 1,50%

20 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE BLANGUERNON 907 489 9 489 19 470 2 32 163 5 47 4

53,91% 3,89% 96,11% 0,43% 6,81% 34,68% 1,06% 10,00% 0,85%

21 - ESPACE VASARELY 813 459 15 459 9 450 0 33 209 4 35 8

56,46% 1,96% 98,04% 0,00% 7,33% 46,44% 0,89% 7,78% 1,78%

22 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT SALLE POLYVALENTE 832 460 5 460 18 442 1 45 139 1 45 0

55,29% 3,91% 96,09% 0,23% 10,18% 31,45% 0,23% 10,18% 0,00%

23 - ECOLE PAUL BERT PREAU MATERNELLE 1 005 400 4 399 33 366 4 22 94 4 61 5

39,70% 8,27% 91,73% 1,09% 6,01% 25,68% 1,09% 16,67% 1,37%

24 - ECOLE PAUL BERT REFECTOIRE MATERNELLE 974 547 9 547 20 527 0 41 198 2 43 10

56,16% 3,66% 96,34% 0,00% 7,78% 37,57% 0,38% 8,16% 1,90%

25 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT PREAU 998 543 9 543 19 524 1 36 204 13 62 3

54,41% 3,50% 96,50% 0,19% 6,87% 38,93% 2,48% 11,83% 0,57%

26 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ADOLPHE PAJEAUD 860 410 7 410 23 387 0 24 106 5 61 3

47,67% 5,61% 94,39% 0,00% 6,20% 27,39% 1,29% 15,76% 0,78%

27 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ADOLPHE PAJEAUD REFECTOIRE 924 392 2 392 23 369 3 19 96 1 55 8

42,42% 5,87% 94,13% 0,81% 5,15% 26,02% 0,27% 14,91% 2,17%

28 - ECOLE MATERNELLE VAL DE BIEVRE 973 516 3 516 32 484 1 43 149 5 68 2

53,03% 6,20% 93,80% 0,21% 8,88% 30,79% 1,03% 14,05% 0,41%

29 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE NOYER DORE 1 069 498 3 500 26 474 2 36 148 2 62 3

46,77% 5,20% 94,80% 0,42% 7,59% 31,22% 0,42% 13,08% 0,63%

30 - ECOLE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE PREAU 948 338 3 338 28 310 3 20 73 4 50 7

35,65% 8,28% 91,72% 0,97% 6,45% 23,55% 1,29% 16,13% 2,26%

31 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE 881 422 4 422 18 404 4 26 160 0 57 2

47,90% 4,27% 95,73% 0,99% 6,44% 39,60% 0,00% 14,11% 0,50%

32 - CONSERVATOIRE DARIUS MILHAUD 988 520 10 520 15 505 4 49 176 3 40 7

52,63% 2,88% 97,12% 0,79% 9,70% 34,85% 0,59% 7,92% 1,39%

33 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DES RABATS 893 449 10 449 21 428 3 35 137 3 72 5

50,28% 4,68% 95,32% 0,70% 8,18% 32,01% 0,70% 16,82% 1,17%

34 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DUNOYER DE SEGONZAC 966 557 5 557 12 545 1 51 224 2 50 4

57,66% 2,15% 97,85% 0,18% 9,36% 41,10% 0,37% 9,17% 0,73%

35 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE DUNOYER DE SEGONZAC 924 399 3 399 46 353 3 30 81 0 69 9

43,18% 11,53% 88,47% 0,85% 8,50% 22,95% 0,00% 19,55% 2,55%

36 - ECOLE MATERNELLE DES RABATS 919 420 7 420 23 397 9 27 133 2 62 5

45,70% 5,48% 94,52% 2,27% 6,80% 33,50% 0,50% 15,62% 1,26%

37 - CENTRE ANDRE MALRAUX 928 408 3 408 24 384 2 36 117 4 53 3

43,97% 5,88% 94,12% 0,52% 9,38% 30,47% 1,04% 13,80% 0,78%

38 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE PASQUIER - Salle polyvalente- 923 494 6 494 21 473 1 29 226 6 27 5

53,52% 4,25% 95,75% 0,21% 6,13% 47,78% 1,27% 5,71% 1,06%

39 - ECOLE MATERNELLE NOYER DORE 949 286 1 287 33 254 6 10 56 2 37 6

30,24% 11,50% 88,50% 2,36% 3,94% 22,05% 0,79% 14,57% 2,36%

40 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE CHENIER 967 569 5 569 22 547 0 35 244 7 45 5

58,84% 3,87% 96,13% 0,00% 6,40% 44,61% 1,28% 8,23% 0,91%

41 - ESPACE VASARELY - STUDIO - 998 596 10 596 17 579 0 36 288 4 50 4

59,72% 2,85% 97,15% 0,00% 6,22% 49,74% 0,69% 8,64% 0,69%

42 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE PAUL BERT -Salle polyvalente- 872 450 7 450 26 424 2 16 152 4 56 4

51,61% 5,78% 94,22% 0,47% 3,77% 35,85% 0,94% 13,21% 0,94%

43 - GYMNASE DES RABATS 976 539 10 539 19 520 0 48 167 6 84 3

55,23% 3,53% 96,47% 0,00% 9,23% 32,12% 1,15% 16,15% 0,58%

44 - ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY 847 445 2 445 24 421 2 35 151 2 47 4

52,54% 5,39% 94,61% 0,48% 8,31% 35,87% 0,48% 11,16% 0,95%

/ Inscrits / Votants / Votants

53,43   %  DE  PARTICIPATION

46,57   %  D'ABSTENTIONS 41 173 21 996 331 21 997 874 21 123 67 1 438 8 189 177 2 241 208

0,32% 6,81% 38,77% 0,84% 10,61% 0,98%

96,03   %  D'EXPRIMES
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